
DISTRIBUTION OF SEATS FOR ADMISSION TO INTERMEDIATE(PRE-AGRICULTURE) CERTIFICATE, UNDERGRADUATE AND ASSOCIATE DEGREE 

PROGRAMS DURING THE ACADEMIC SESSION, 2017-2018. 
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1. 
Intermediate 

(Pre-Agriculture) Certificate 
-- 56 1 450 2 -- --  -- -- -- -- -- -- 5 5 2 -- -- -- -- -- 5 5 5 2 2 2 539 

2. 

B.Sc. (Hons.) Agri. Sciences: 

Agriculture/ Agricultural & Resource 

Economics/ Food Science & Technology/ 

Animal Sciences/ Microbiology/ 

Environmental Science/Dairy Science 

185 180 1 392 2 230 40 5 4 200 100 10 26 26 17 17 9 5 14 -- 28 14 14+13 2 1 3 2 4 1529 

3. Doctor of Veterinary Medicine (DVM) 40 15 -- 30 8 -- 2 39 10 1 4 2 4 5 1 3 1 2 5 1 8+13 -- 2 6+13 2 4 197 

4. Pharm. D. 30 -- 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- -- -- -- 1 -- -- 39 

5. B.Sc. (Hons.) Home Economics -- 72 -- -- 4 -- -- -- 29 -- 2 2 3 3 3 -- 3 -- 6 1 -- -- -- 1 -- -- 129 

6. B.Sc. (Human Nutrition & Dietetics) 50 -- 5 -- -- 50 -- 2 2 3 3 2 -- 3 -- 1 1 1 -- -- 1 -- -- 124 

7. B.Sc. Agricultural Engineering 45+2 4 10 -- 4 1 -- 1 
36(male+female) 

+2(male) 4 
1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 -- 2 1 1+13 1 1 1 -- 1 120 

8. B.Sc.  Food Engineering 20+1 5 4 -- 2 -- -- 
7(male+female) 

+1(male) 5 
1 1 -- 1 1 1 -- -- -- 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- 42 

9. B.Sc.  Textile Technology 14+1 6 3 -- 3 -- 1 14+1 6 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 -- 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- 52 

10. B.Sc. Energy Systems Engineering 20+1 7 4 -- 2 -- -- 
7(male+female) 

+1(male) 7 
1 1 -- 1 1 1 -- -- -- 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- 42 

11. B.Sc. Environmental Engineering 20+1 8 4 -- 2 -- -- 
7(male+female) 

+1(male)  8 
1 1 -- 1 1 1 -- -- -- 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- 42 

12. BS(Bio-Informatics) 50 -- 9 -- -- -- -- 1 1 1 1 1 1 -- 1 -- 1 1 -- -- -- 1 -- -- 60 

13. BS(Computer Science) 80 -- 9 -- -- -- -- 1 1 1 1 1 1 -- 1 -- 1 1 -- -- -- 1 -- -- 90 

14. BS(Software Engineering) 80 -- 9  -- -- -- 1 1 1 1 1 1 -- 1 -- 1 1 -- -- -- 1 -- -- 90 

15. BS(Information Technology) 70 -- 9 -- -- -- -- 1 1 1 1 1 1 -- 1 -- 1 1 -- -- -- 1 -- -- 80 

16. Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA) 132 -- 9 -- -- -- -- -- 2 2 3 2 1 -- 1 -- 1 1 -- -- -- 1 -- -- 146 

17. BBA(Agribusiness) 25 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 28 

18. 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Poultry Science 

Sub-Campus T.T. Singh 
401+613 111+213 -- 5 -- -- 7 2 -- 1 1 -- -- 1 -- 2 -- 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- 80 

19. 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Home Economics 

Sub-Campus T.T. Singh 
-- 241+1013 -- -- 5 -- -- -- 6 -- 1 1 -- -- 1 -- 1 -- 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- 51 

21. BS(Computer Science) T.T Singh 95 -- 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 

22. 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Agri. Sciences 

Burewala(Vehari) Sub-Campus 
571+2010 251+1010 302 5 1 -- -- -- -- 3 1 -- -- 1 -- 1 -- 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- 156 

23. 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Home Economics 

Burewala(Vehari) Sub-Campus 
-- 50 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1 -- -- -- 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 52 

24. BS(Computer Science) Burewala 55 -- 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1 -- -- -- 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 62 

25. BBA(Agribusiness) 40 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 40 

26. 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Agri. Sciences 

Okara(Depalpur) Sub-Campus 
241+2214 101 35 2 1 -- -- -- -- 1 1 -- -- 1 -- 1 -- 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 
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 Associate degrees in: 

27. Feed Technology 30 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 30 

28. Farm Management 30  -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 30 

29. Education 100 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 

30. B.Ed. 100 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 

Total 2051 907 363 7 8 524 20 52 44 44 45 35 10 36 2 59 31 32 8 9 21 6 11 4250 

1 All Punjab basis. 
2 Detail of district wise seats given below. 
3 Seats reserved under ECNEC Project on the Proposal of HEC. 
4 Three years Associate Engineer(DAE) diploma in Civil, Mechanical, Auto & Farm Machinery, Auto & Diesel, Mechanical Technology/Machinery. 
5 Three years Associate Engineer(DAE) diploma in Chemical, Food Processing & Preservation. 
6 Three years diploma of Associate Engineer(DAE) diploma in Chemical, Textile & Mechanical. 
7 Three years diploma of Associate Engineer(DAE) diploma in Electrical, Electronics, Mechanical(Power), Telecommunication & Chemical. 

8 Three years diploma of Associate Engineer(DAE) diploma in  Electrical, Civil, Chemical, Petroleum, Petrochemical & Mechanical. 

9 The number of seats under category ‘Intermediate(Pre-Agriculture)’ where indicated are as a token. However, in accordance with the decision of the Syndicate at its meeting held on 30.06.2013, as  many as candidates applied/interested to 

seek admission in the above category will be admitted in the respective degree program subject to fulfillment of prescribed criteria evn by allocating additional seat(s) , if required. 
10 For Vehari district. 
11 University employees will submit prescribed certificate of employment issued by the Personnel and Establishment Sections in the case of teachers and other staff, respectively. 
12 As per distribution of seats by the Joint Staff Headquarters available with the office. 
13 For Toba Tek Singh district. 
14 For Okara district 



** DISTRICT WISE DISTRIBUTION OF SEATS IN B.SC. (HONS.) AGRI. SCIENCES(FAISALABAD CAMPUS) 2017-2018. 
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1. Attock 4 3 1 14. Jhelum 4 3 1 27. Okara 4 3 1 

2. Bahawalnagar 4 3 1 15. Kasur 9 7 2 28. Pakpattan 4 3 1 

3. Bahawalpur 4 3 1 16. Khanewal 6 4 2 29. Rahim Yar Khan 5 4 1 

4. Bhakkar 6 5 1 17. Khushab 4 3 1 30. Rajanpur 3 2 1 

5. Chakwal 4 3 1 18. Lahore 6 4 2 31. Rawalpindi 5 4 1 

6. Chiniot 16 12 4 19. Layyah 6 4 2 32. Sahiwal 6 4 2 

7. Dera Ghazi Khan 4 3 1 20. Lodhran 4 3 1 33. Sargodha 4 3 1 

8. Faisalabad 48 36 12 21. Mandi Baha-ud-Din 14 10 4 34. Sheikhupura 24 18 6 

9. Gujranwala 26 19 7 22. Mianwali 8 6 2 35. Sialkot 20 15 5 

10. Gujrat 8 6 2 23. Multan 8 6 2 36. Toba Tek Singh 26 19 7 

11. Hafizabad 20 15 5 24. Muzaffargarh 6 4 2 37. Vehari 4 3 1 

12. Islamabad 4 3 1 25. Narowal 20 15 5 Total 392 291 101 

13. Jhang 20 15 5 26. Nankana Sahib 24 18 6  

 

 

** DISTRICT MERIT SEATS AT (Burewala) 2017-2018  ** DISTRICT MERIT SEATS AT (Depalpur) 2017-2018 

S.# DISTRICT TOTAL RURAL URBAN  S.# DISTRICT TOTAL RURAL URBAN 

1. Bahawalnagar 7 5 2  1. Kasur 11 8 3 

2. Khenawal 5 4 1  2. Sahiwal 7 6 1 

3. Lodhran 2 1 1  3. Nankana Sahib 6 5 1 

4. Pakpattan  8 6 2  4. Pakpattan 9 7 2 

5. Sahiwal 8 6 2  5. Lahore 2 1 1 

Total 30 22 8  Total 35 27 8 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

** DISTRICT WISE DISTRIBUTION OF SEATS IN INTERMEDIATE (PRE-AGRICULTURE), 2017-2018. 
 

S.# District 
Total 

Seats 
Rural Urban S.# District Total Seats Rural Urban S.# District 

Total 

Seats 
Rural Urban 

1. Attock 4 3 1 14. Jhang 16 12 4 27. Okara 16 12 4 

2. Bhawalnagar 8 6 2 15. Khanewal 11 8 3 28. Pakpattan 12 9 3 

3. Bahawalpur 10 7 3 16. Kasur 16 12 4 29. Rahim Yar Khan 10 7 3 

4. Bhakkar 12 9 3 17. Khushab 10 8 2 30. Rajanpur 4 3 1 

5. Chakwal 8 6 2 18. Lahore 12 9 3 31. Rawalpindi 4 3 1 

6. Chiniot 13 10 3 19. Layyah 12 9 3 32. Sahiwal 16 12 4 

7. Dera Ghazi Khan 10 7 3 20. Lodhran 8 6 2 33. Sargodha 10 7 3 

8. Faisalabad 49 37 12 21. Mandi Baha-ud-Din 12 9 3 34. Sheikhupura 17 13 4 

9. Gujranwala 18 14 4 22. Mianwali 8 6 2 35. Sialkot 12 9 3 

10. Gujrat 12 9 3 23. Multan 8 6 2 36. Toba Tek Sindh 12 9 3 

11. Hafizabad 14 11 3 24. Muzaffargarh 8 6 2 37. Vehari 16 12 4 

12. Islamabad 4 3 1 25. Narowal 13 10 3 Total 450 338 112 

13. Jhelum 8 6 2 26. Nankana Sahib 17 13 4  
 


